B1 DIVISION
Chris Larkin

Dan Lopatosky
Dennis LaForge
Larry Michaud
Warren (Chip) Davis
Mark Lecuyer
Jamie Anderson
Dave Hanson
Justin Woronick
Ed Morand

Gary Gardner
Mike Bennet
Len Ostasiewski
Jeff Drexler
Donny Kopcza
Michael Shea
Anthony Woronick
Mark Verner
Sheila Faulkner
Jim Amodio
Bryan Courchesne
Curtis Stanford
Scott Caswell
Brian Chrzanowski
Neil Talento
Nate Tencza
Mike Faulkner
Chip Geriak
Mark Theriault
Carl Brechlin
David Niezgorski
Adam Fountain
Bob Mongomery
Al Johnson

Bob Tyrol

Felix Woronick
Jason Astle
Janice Hayes
Scott Philbrick
John Shea

Craig Astle

Erik Doukas
Allen Guiel

Scott Sireno
Marc Welch
Beau Craig
Christopher Pollard
Kim Anderson
Holly Jeannette
Lynn Atkins
Denise Astle
Kathy Larkin
Rob Dow

Emmy Ottavi
Tommy Dow
Ger Hayes

Brian Larkin
Norbie Mirles
Dave Scarfo
Ryan Smit

Scott Soule
Carlos Vega
Matt Weigold
Bryan Atkins
Jenn Botsacos

TEAM

Southington Elks Lodge 1669 #1

Southington Elks Lodge 1669 #1

Cherry Street Station #1

Franco American Club #2

Polish Falcons of America Nest #307

Village Barn #1

Meriden Elks 35 #2

Meriden Elks 35 #2

Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)
Polish Falcons of America Nest #307

Village Barn #1

Village Barn #1

Polish Falcons of America Nest #307

Polish Falcons of America Nest #307

Polish Falcons of America Nest #307

Cherry Street Station #1

Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)
Southington Elks Lodge 1669 #1

Meriden Elks 35 #2

Village Barn #1

Franco American Club #2

Franco American Club #2

Southington Elks Lodge 1669 #1

Village Barn #1

Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)
Village Barn #1

Meriden Elks 35 #2

Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)
Southington Elks Lodge 1669 #1

Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)
Southington Elks Lodge 1669 #1

Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)
Meriden Elks 35 #2

Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)
Polish Falcons of America Nest #307

Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)
Franco American Club #2

Meriden Elks 35 #2

Meriden Elks 35 #2

Cherry Street Station #1

Franco American Club #2

Cherry Street Station #1

Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)
Cherry Street Station #1

Franco American Club #2

Franco American Club #2

Cherry Street Station #1

Meriden Elks 35 #2

Cherry Street Station #1

Polish Falcons of America Nest #307

Franco American Club #2

Southington Elks Lodge 1669 #1

Village Barn #1

Polish Falcons of America Nest #307

Cherry Street Station #1

Meriden Elks 35 #2

Southington Elks Lodge 1669 #1

Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)
Polish Falcons of America Nest #307

Cherry Street Station #1

Cherry Street Station #1

Franco American Club #2

Village Barn #1

Polish Falcons of America Nest #307

Village Barn #1

ALL STARS
53
52
49
41
32
30
28
24
23
22
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
12
11
11
10

=
o

CORRPRRRPRPRRPPRPRNNW®WDEVUOODOONSNSNN-NN-NOmWOOmOMmMIW O O

TON 80's

O 0O 0O 0000000000000 0DO0D0D0D0DO0DO0D0D0D0D0D0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0D0DO0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0DO0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0ORF, O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO

9 HIT
0

O OO0 0000000000000 0D0D0D0D0D0DO0D0DO0D0DO0D0DO0DO0D0D0D0DO0DO0D0DO0D0D0DO0O0ORFRF 0000000000000 0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO

6 CORK
0

O OO0 0000000000000 0D0D0D0D0D0DO0DO0D0D0DO0DO0DO0D0D0DO0DO00DO0D0DO0D0D0D00D00D0D0D0D0D0DO0O0DO0D0D0DO000O00O0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO

HIGH IN
0
0
148

O 0O 0O 0000000000000 0D0D0D0D0D0DO0D0DO0D0D0D0DO0DO0D0D0D0D0DO0D0DO0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0O0DO0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO

HIGH OUT
0
0

[any
[N
[N

O 0O 0O 0000000000000 0D0D0D0D0D0DO0D0DO0D0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0D0DO0DO0D0DO0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D00D0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0O0DO0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO



Bryon Daley
Jeff Deroy

Bill Dickman
Patti Dickman
Mary Donovan
Pete Dunabethia
Tyler Grimes
Brian Hanson
Pete Jarzabek
Mike Kaliss
Mark Krochko
Geno Pino
Andy Rich

Ken Rockwell
Justin Waller

Polish Falcons of America Nest #307
Village Barn #1

Southington Elks Lodge 1669 #1
Southington Elks Lodge 1669 #1
Polish Falcons of America Nest #307
Cherry Street Station #1

Cherry Street Station #1

Cherry Street Station #1

Cherry Street Station #1

Village Barn #1

Polish Falcons of America Nest #307
Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)
Meriden Elks 35 #2

Franco American Club #2

Cherry Street Station #1

O OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo

O OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo

O OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo

O OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo

O OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo

O OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo



	B1

