B1 DIVISION	TEAM	ALL STARS	TON 80's	9 HIT	6 CORK	HIGH IN	HIGH OUT
Chris Larkin	Southington Elks Lodge 1669 #1	53	0	0	0	0	0
Dan Lopatosky	Southington Elks Lodge 1669 #1	52	0	0	0	0	0
Dennis LaForge	Cherry Street Station #1	49	0	0	0	148	111
Larry Michaud	Franco American Club #2	41	0	0	0	0	0
Warren (Chip) Davis	Polish Falcons of America Nest #307	32	0	0	0	0	0
Mark Lecuyer	Village Barn #1	30	0	0	0	0	0
Jamie Anderson	Meriden Elks 35 #2	28	0	0	0	0	0
Dave Hanson	Meriden Elks 35 #2	24	0	0	0	0	0
Justin Woronick	Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)	23	0	0	0	0	0
Ed Morand	Polish Falcons of America Nest #307	22	0	0	0	0	0
Gary Gardner	Village Barn #1	21	1	0	0	0	0
Mike Bennet	Village Barn #1	20	0	0	0	0	0
Len Ostasiewski	Polish Falcons of America Nest #307	20	0	0	0	0	0
Jeff Drexler	Polish Falcons of America Nest #307	19	0	0	0	0	0
Donny Kopcza	Polish Falcons of America Nest #307	19	0	0	0	0	0
Michael Shea	Cherry Street Station #1	18	0	0	0	0	0
Anthony Woronick	Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)	18	0	0	0	0	0
Mark Verner	Southington Elks Lodge 1669 #1	17	0	0	0	0	0
Sheila Faulkner	Meriden Elks 35 #2	16	0	0	0	0	0
Jim Amodio	Village Barn #1	15	0	0	0	0	0
Bryan Courchesne	Franco American Club #2	15	0	0	0	0	0
Curtis Stanford	Franco American Club #2	15	0	0	0	0	0
Scott Caswell	Southington Elks Lodge 1669 #1	14	0	0	0	0	0
Brian Chrzanowski	Village Barn #1	14	0	1	0	0	0
Neil Talento	Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)	14	0	0	0	0	0
Nate Tencza	Village Barn #1	14	0	0	0	0	0
Mike Faulkner	Meriden Elks 35 #2	13	0	0	0	0	0
Chip Geriak	Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)	13	0	0	0	0	0
Mark Theriault	Southington Elks Lodge 1669 #1	12	0	0	0	0	0
Carl Brechlin	Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)	11	0	0	0	0	0
David Niezgorski	Southington Elks Lodge 1669 #1	11	0	0	0	0	0
Adam Fountain	Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)	10	0	0	0	0	0
Bob Mongomery	Meriden Elks 35 #2	10	0	0	0	0	0
Al Johnson	Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)	9	0	0	0	0	0
Bob Tyrol	Polish Falcons of America Nest #307	9	0	0	0	0	0
Felix Woronick	Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)	9	0	0	0	0	0
Jason Astle	Franco American Club #2	8	0	0	0	0	0
Janice Hayes	Meriden Elks 35 #2	8	0	0	0	0	0
Scott Philbrick	Meriden Elks 35 #2	8	0	0	0	0	0
John Shea	Cherry Street Station #1	8	0	0	0	0	0
Craig Astle	Franco American Club #2	7	0	0	0	0	0
Erik Doukas	Cherry Street Station #1	7	0	0	0	0	0
Allen Guiel	Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)	7	0	0	0	0	0
Scott Sireno	Cherry Street Station #1	7	0	0	0	0	0
Marc Welch	Franco American Club #2	7	0	0	0	0	0
Beau Craig	Franco American Club #2	6	0	0	0	0	0
Christopher Pollard	Cherry Street Station #1	6	0	0	0	0	0
Kim Anderson	Meriden Elks 35 #2	5	0	0	0	0	0
Holly Jeannette	Cherry Street Station #1	5	0	0	0	0	0
Lynn Atkins	Polish Falcons of America Nest #307	4	0	0	0	0	0
Denise Astle	Franco American Club #2	3	0	0	0	0	0
Kathy Larkin	Southington Elks Lodge 1669 #1	3	0	0	0	0	0
Rob Dow	Village Barn #1	2	0	0	0	0	0
Emmy Ottavi	Polish Falcons of America Nest #307	2	0	0	0	0	0
Tommy Dow	Cherry Street Station #1	1	0	0	0	0	0
Ger Hayes	Meriden Elks 35 #2	1	0	0	0	0	0
Brian Larkin	Southington Elks Lodge 1669 #1	1	0	0	0	0	0
Norbie Mirles	Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)	1	0	0	0	0	0
Dave Scarfo	Polish Falcons of America Nest #307	1	0	0	0	0	0
Ryan Smit	Cherry Street Station #1	1	0	0	0	0	0
Scott Soule	Cherry Street Station #1	1	0	0	0	0	0
Carlos Vega	Franco American Club #2	1	0	0	0	0	0
Matt Weigold	Village Barn #1	1	0	0	0	0	0
Bryan Atkins	Polish Falcons of America Nest #307	0	0	0	0	0	0
Jenn Botsacos	Village Barn #1	0	0	0	0	0	0

Bryon Daley	Polish Falcons of America Nest #307	0	0	0	0	0	0
Jeff Deroy	Village Barn #1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Bill Dickman	Southington Elks Lodge 1669 #1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Patti Dickman	Southington Elks Lodge 1669 #1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Mary Donovan	Polish Falcons of America Nest #307	0	0	0	0	0	0
Pete Dunabethia	Cherry Street Station #1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Tyler Grimes	Cherry Street Station #1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Brian Hanson	Cherry Street Station #1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Pete Jarzabek	Cherry Street Station #1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Mike Kaliss	Village Barn #1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Mark Krochko	Polish Falcons of America Nest #307	0	0	0	0	0	0
Geno Pino	Polish Legion of American Veterans 189 (PLAV)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Andy Rich	Meriden Elks 35 #2	0	0	0	0	0	0
Ken Rockwell	Franco American Club #2	0	0	0	0	0	0
Justin Waller	Cherry Street Station #1	0	0	0	0	0	0